
SOUTHERN LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
2018-2019 SCHOOL CALENDAR 

Aug  20 Monday Teacher Orientation
Aug  21 Tuesday First Day for Students
Sept  3 Monday LABOR DAY - NO SCHOOL
Sept  7 Friday 2 Hour Early Dismissal
Sept  21 Friday 2 Hour Early Dismissal
Oct  5 Friday 2 Hour Early Dismissal
Oct 19 Friday 2 Hour Early Dismissal
Nov  2 Friday 2 Hour Early Dismissal
Nov 16 Friday 2 Hour Early Dismissal
Nov 21 Wednesday PARENT TEACHER CONF. NO SCHOOL
Nov 22  – 26   THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY - NO SCHOOL
Nov 27 Tuesday School Resumes
Dec  7 Friday 2 Hour Early Dismissal
Dec 21 Friday 2 Hour Early Dismissal
Dec 24   - Jan 4  WINTER HOLIDAY - NO SCHOOL
Jan  7 Monday School Resumes
Jan 18 Friday 3 Hour Early Dismissal
Jan 21 Monday MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY - NO SCHOOL 
Feb  1 Friday 2 Hour Early Dismissal
Feb 15 Friday 2 Hour Early Dismissal
Feb 18 Monday PRESIDENTS’ DAY - NO SCHOOL 
Mar  8 Friday 2 Hour Early Dismissal
Mar 22 Friday 2 Hour Early Dismissal
April 18 Thursday STAFF INSERVICE DAY - NO SCHOOL 
April 19 Friday GOOD FRIDAY – NO SCHOOL
April 22 Monday PARENT TEACHER CONF. – NO SCHOOL 
May 10 Friday 2 Hour Early Dismissal
May 23 Thursday Last day for Students - 3 Hour Early Dismissal  
May 24 Friday Last day for Teachers

Evening Conferences -  First Semester - September 27 and October 4 - MHS
November 1 and November 8 - EL

             Second Semester – February 14 and 21 - MHS
       February 28 and March 7 - EL

PERIOD BEGINS ENDS DAYS PROF. DAYS
     1 AUG.   20 OCT.  19    43          1
      2 OCT.   22  DEC.  21      42     
      3 JAN.     7 MAR.  15    48  
      4 MAR.  18 MAY    24    47          2   

   ____________________________________
                180          3


